Surveyor Office Fee List Effective 2-1-2023

Survey Map Filing Fee	\$150.00
Additional Pages (each)	\$ 25.00

Review of a Tentative Partition Plat	\$ 50.00	
Review of a Final Partition Plat	\$ 100.00	
Review of Cemetery Plat	\$ 200.00	
Review of Property Line Adjustment	\$ 50.00	
Review of Discrete Parcel/Misc.	\$ 50.00	
Review of a Condominium Plat	\$ 500.00 plus \$50.00 per building	
Recheck of any Plat	\$ 500.00 per field recheck	
(Certification required by CCC 8.3.020 \$50.00 per hour plus the cost of maps with a ½ hr minimum)		
Affidavit of Correction \$ 100.00		
Review of a Subdivision Tentative Plat	\$ 100.00	
Review of Subdivision – No post monumentation \$600.00 plus \$50.00 per lot or common area. All lots over 1 acre - \$600.00 plus \$150.00 per lot or common area. (Pursuant to ORS 92.100 where the subdivision or planned community requires no post monumentation.)		
Review Subdivision – With initial post monumentation \$1200.00 plus \$100.00 per lot or common area. All lots over 1 acre - \$1200.00 plus \$300.00 per lot or common area. (Pursuant to ORS 92.100 of a post monumented subdivision or planned community. This includes initial and post monumentation checks.)		
If the actual cost of processing a subdivision exceeds the amount of the subdivision check by more than 20%, the divider shall be responsible for paying the full amount of the actual cost.		
Research Fees (ie: Railroads, Roads, Deeds, etc.)\$45.00 per hour (minimum ½ hour charge)		
Survey Research Database Annual Subscription		
Digitally Transmitted Maps (email) \$ 5.00		
Copies:		
Paper Maps/Black & White 11 x 17 18 x 24	\$ 5.00 \$ 5.00	

11 x 17\$	5.00
18 x 24\$	5.00
24 x 36\$	
36 and up\$	

Partitions, Subdivisions and Deeds have additional fees from Assessor's and Clerk's Office.